Hawkers ETC
Finetwork FIM JuniorGP Barcelona - Catalunya
Combined QPA

Final Classification

No Rider Nat Team Cl. QP1-GrA QP2-GrA Time Gaop

1 78 JOEL ESTEBAN SPA  ASPAR JUNIOR TEAM 1:51.341 1:51.297 1:51.297

2 47 DODO BOGGIO ITA ASPAR JUNIOR TEAM 1:51.781 1:51.377 1:51.377 0.080 0.080

3 27 RICO SALMELA FIN  TEAM ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 1:51.573 1:53.071 1:51.573 0.276 0.196

4 28 MAXIMO MARTINEZ SPA  TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 1:51.580 1:52.138 1:51.580 0.283 0.007

5 45 JESUS RIOS SPA  MRE TALENT 1:53.070 1:52.257 1:52.257 0.960 0.677

6 21 RUCHE MOODLEY RSA  FINETWORK MIR JUNIOR TEAM 1:52.362 1:52.586 1:52.362 1.065 0.105

7 25 GONZALO PEREZ SPA  FINETWORK MIR JUNIOR TEAM 1:52.872 1:52.364 1:52.364 1.067 0.002

8 54 ALBERTO FERRANDEZ SPA  FINETWORK MIR JUNIOR TEAM 1:53.245 1:52.368 1:52.368 1.071 0.004

9 24 GUILLEM PLANQUES FRA  FIRST BIKE ACADEMY & ILUSIONTEAM 1:52.458 1:53.170 1:52.458 1.161 0.090
10 8 MARCO GARCIA SPA  TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 1:53.458 1:52.601 1:52.601 1.304 0.143
11 34 BENAT FERNANDEZ SPA  AUSTIN RACING VHC TEAM 1:53.154 1:52.603 1:52.603 1.306 0.002
12 99 MARC AGUILAR SPA  LARRESPORT 1:52.671 1:52.671 1.374 0.068
13 70 KRISTIAN DANIEL USA IGAXTEAM 1:53.540 1:54.531 1:53.540 2.243 0.869
14 16 ALVARO FUERTES SPA  FIRST BIKE ACADEMY & ILUSIONTEAM 21 1:53.640 1:53.802 1:53.640 2.343 0.100
15 6 JONA EISENKOLB GER F. KOCH RENNSPORT 1:53.705 1:55.093 1:53.705 2.408 0.065
16 3 VASILIOS PANTELEAKIS GRE CARDOSO RACING 1:53.760 1:53.880 1:53.760 2.463 0.055
17 20 OWEN VAN TRIGT NED LARRESPORT 1:54.021 1:53.902 1:53.902 2.605 0.142
18 12 ADRIANO DONOSO SPA  FIFTY MOTORSPORT 1:54.060 1:54.081 1:54.060 2.763 0.158
19 36 ANGUS JAY GRENFELL AUS ARTBOX 1:55.010 1:54.426 1:54.426 3.129 0.366
20 9 MATTEO ROMAN FRA  TECMAS RACING TEAM 1:54.666 1:54.438 1:54.438 3.141 0.012
21 52 JEREMIASZ WOJCIECHOWSKPOL KIDZGP BY COVACHAR.T. 1:54.446 1:55.145 1:54.446 3.149 0.008
22 94 NIKLAS KITZBICHLER AUT LIQUI MOLY INTACT GP JUNIOR TEAM 1:55.199 1:54.868 1:54.868 3.571 0.422
23 77 LEANDRO QUINTANS FRA  MEDIASYSTEM 1:55.070 1:55.070 3.773 0.202
24 23 SPYROS FOURTHIOTIS GRE FIFTY MOTORSPORT 1:57.910 1:58.230 1:57.910 6.613 2.840
Clerk of the Course: Timekeeper:
Rafael Vilarrubias Miguel Rey
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